OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | |1/ 2|3 |4 5|67 8|9 | + | Sm
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Mihkel JUrisson 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -1 26

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 15:07 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1398223
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1398223

I Y N N N N O 2 O O T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 3 4 2 3 3
3 4 9 2 6 7
1
1 1 1 1
1

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 15:07 (2)

26

22%
67%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1398223

